
Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: S6ACWPG4864Al ZG
Stale Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : pratulsanatary@gmail.com

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
5-4-1A713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN :36ACQFS2O44Cl27
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Ram all

Reference No & Date

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No

Deslination

Dated
29-Oac-23

Delivery Note
lnvoice

Buyer's Order No
20231224035
Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Other References
9502211748
Dated
28-Dec-23
Delivery Note Date
29-Ooc-23

Motor Vehicle No
TSO9UD6547

GSTst

lk

Descrpio. of Goods

'Lcttra

50mm Pvc Pipe 6kg
2 75mm Pvc 45* Bend

2n )\ 1"90f,€rnvorce

3917
39'17

3917
39'r 7
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3506
3917
3917
3917

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIE

3
4
5
6
7
I
I

13

14

11 50 Ml Pvc Solvent Ceme
12 l lomm Pvc Vent Cowel?-

1

7
1

5

Less

'tlOmm Pvc Coupler../- ,
1lOmm Pvc Door Bend'
'l lOmm Pvc Multi Floor Trap/
lomm Pvc Plain Bend..,'
5mm Pvc Door Yee-/
lox30oomm Pvc Pipe S/S7
5x30oomm Pvc Pipe S/Sr'

1a "/"
1a 0/6

1A ok

1A o/"

1A%
1A o/o

'18 0/o

1a o/.

1a%
Ia%
1A o/.

18%
18 o/o

18 0/6

66%
63 0/.

63%
63 0k

63 0/o

63 0k

63 0/o

66%
66%
63%
50 0/o

630
63 0/o

63 0/.

20
60
40
30
32
30
40
30
50
40
36
40
40

125

No
No
No:
No
No

NO

No
No
No
NO

No
No
No
NO

No
No
NO

No
No

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
No

848.10
115.06
186.84
295.06
293.97
242.53
265.55

1 ,254.27
672.96
223.43
163.00

35.09
s2.24

5,767.08
2,554.33
2,765.23
3,275.',17
3,480.60
2,692.08
3,930.14

12,793.55
11,440.32

3,312.68
2,934.00

783.22
5 t 9.33

2,4.16.10

10 smm Pvc Plain Yee\.,-
,t/

a7€2 Dr:

Srgn

smm Pvc Vent Cowel-,,
omm Pvc Elbow ./,,'

Output CGST
Output SGSf

ROUNDING OFF

58,663.83

5,279.75
5,279.7 5

G)0.33

' INWAF.D
T ln l\,ar 

'.i 
No

r_! R lrl No
-Reccive

2-D>9
d tlv.

l>>q" td
p

Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Ten Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Nine and Fifty paise Only

Company's Bank Detaals

Bank Name : Canara Bank

ACWPG4S A
Branch & IFS Code

'1181201
Baniara

o20249
Hills & CNR8000118'l

Company's PAN

0eclaration

that this invoice shows the actual price of the
rticulars are true and cofiect

{ 69,223.006'13 No:TotaL

Amount Chargeable (in lvords)

lndian Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three Only
E. & O.E

Stete TaxCenlral Tax TotalTaxableHSN/SAC

5,015.699%gvo 5,015.6955,729.A33917
5.279.75

10,03'1.38

10,559.505,279.-t55a,563.83

I oods described and that all Pa

for PrafulSanitary

I

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Gengrated lnvoice

lnvoice No e-Way Bill No.psDarrqoi 161tr?1qnnrl



Praful Saniiary
3-6-42916,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlNi 36ACWPG4864A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buye. (Bill to)
Summit Sales LLP
5-4-1A713&4,llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2044C'127
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

Ram all
Destination

Reference No. & Date

Billof Lading/LR-RR No

Dated
29-Oec-23

lnvoice No. e.Way BllNo

Other References
9502211748

Motor Vehicle No
TSO9UD6547

Dated
28-Dec-23
Delivery Note Date
29-Dec-23

Delivery Note
lnvoice

Buyels Order No
20231224035
Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

oescription of Goods GS-r

Rate

GST INVOICE ICATE FOR IRANSPORIER

S]

50mm Pvc Pipe 6kg
2 75mm Pvc 45* Bend
3 1lomm Pvc Coupler
4 11omm Pvc Door Bend
5 'l1omm Pvc Multi Floor Trap
6 'l lomm Pvc Plain B6nd
7 75mm Pvc Door Yee
B 1l0x300omm Pvc Pipe S/S
I 5x3000mm Pvc Pipe S/S
10 75mm Pvc Plain Yee
11 50 Ml Pvc Solvent Cement
12 11omm Pvc Vent Cowel
1l smm Pvc Vent Cowel
11 50mm Pvc Elbow

39'17
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3506
3917
3917
3917

18 o/o

18 0/o

la o/.

1A r/.

18 0/.

1A yo

1A.k
1A o/a

1A o/o

1A yo

18 0/o

1A o/o

20
60
40
30
32
30
40
30
50
40
36
40
40

125

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

66 0/o

63 0/o

63 0/o

63%
63 0/.

63 y.
63 0/o

66./.
66 0/o

63 0/o

50 0/.

63 0/.

63 0k

63 0/.

848.10
115.06
1a6.a4
295.06
293.97
242.53
265.55

I ,254.27
672.96
223.43
163.00

35.09
52.24

5,767.08
2,5s4.33
2,765.23
3,275.17
3,480.60
2,692.08
3,930.14

12,793.5s
'11,440.32

3,312.68
2,934.00

743.22
519.33

2,116.10

NO

No
No
No
NO

Output CGST
Oufpur SGSf

ROUNDING OFF

Tar Amounr (in ,,tords) - lndian Rupees T6n Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Nine and Fifty paisq onry
Company s Bank Details
Bank Name .Canaa Bank
A./c No. . 1181201020289

Company's PAN
Declaration

ACWPG48644 Branch & IFS Code : Ba

58,663.83

5,279.7 5
s,279.75

G)0.33

shows the actual price of the
particulars are true and corfect.

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISDICTION

This is a Compuler Generated lnvoire

613 N o: I l< 6s,223.00

lndian Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred
Amount Charceablo (in wods) E, & O,E

Twenty Three Only

CenlralTax St?te TaxHSN/SAC Taxable Total

3917 55,729.83 90/o 5,015.69 9a/" 5,015.69

54,663.83 5,279 -7 5 5,279.7 5

10,031.38

------524-12-
10,559.50

We declare that this invoice
goods described and that all

nrara Hills & CNRBoOO118.l

for PrafulSanitary

Total


